g0 | Guide sleeve 2150 Z
89 Round head M3x6 2
Motor Drive
® Rouﬁgﬁead iy :
87 nd he M3x6 4
86 | ResetPCB 25x15 2
Round head
85 nd e M3x4 4
84 | Reset bracket 26x8xH16 2
Round head
83 und he Mdx8 8
82 |Padded screw M3x6 16
81 | Light guide Hee
R«
80 °‘§%ewea° M3x8
79 | Round head Max8
7g | Molorfixing 436x70xH10
77 | Countersunk M3x6
Round head
76 nd he M3x8
75 Motor 35x35
74 Copper Column M3 Hexagon 12+6
73 Copper Column M4 Hexagon 12+6
72 Copper Column M4 Hexagon 26+6
71 | DrivePCB 103.3x70
70 Copper Column M3 Hexagon 10+6
69 Copper Column M4 Hexagon 10+6
Round head .
68 nd he M3x6
67 | LEDPCB 99.3x70
66 | ¢ M3x6
65 | Countersunk M3%6
64 | Countersunk Méx8
63 Hexagon M4x16
62 oUne e M4x6
61 | Countersunk M3%6
60 | Shafliixing | g5 5x31.5xH12,5
5o | Beaiing cover P6xH12
58 Spool @52xH15.5
57 | Bearing frame 122x2.5xH207
56 | Capping 123x44.5xH193
55 Bearing 6807
54 Copper Column M3 Hexagon 5+5
53 | ResetPCB 25x15
Round head
52 nd he M3x4
51 | Shaft cover 039xH2
50 lerst M3x8
49 Copper Column] M4x10
48 | Hexagon Maxg
exagon
47| socket Screw M4x16
46 | Side cover B 126x21xH211
45 infore 75x58xH10
44 | Lock Nut M4
43 |Spring Washer M4
42 [Toothed gasket M4
41 [Toothed gasket M4
Hex Head Ca x
40 Soad ap M4x14
39 | Fuse Holder 212
Round head
38 nd he M3x10
37 | Biind Rivet @3x6
T
36 terst M3x6
35 | Socketcover |  455.5x16.85xH82
34 | Power Socket POWER OUT
33 | XLRPort DMX IN
32 | XLRPort DMX OUT
31 | DmxPcB 50x24
30 Square nut M3
29 |Rubberstopper  @25x 1
28 | € M3x8
e
W
Round head
26 und he Mdx12
25 Floor 455.4x123.4xH14
24 | C Max8.
23 C°"“e°bgg 53x21xH68
22 | Gennecting 53x21xH68
21 Motor 60x60
Round head
20 und he M3x6
19| Motor support 86x12xH60
18 |Coding bracket 60x18xH10
Round head
17 nd he M3x6
16 | Code PCB 31x18
105 | C M3x6 4 | 15 | Roundhead M5x16
104 | Countersunk M3x6 12 | 14 [Tension spring 08x42
103 | Lens pressing 474x80xH7.5 1 13 | ¢ M3x8
102 | Glass lens 2522 6 | 12 | Counersunk M4x8
101 | Shading cup 055435 6 11 |Bearing irame 122x15xH207
100 RD‘ggec,ead M3x10 8 10 Copper Column Max12
Round head Round head
9 he M4x10 4 9 nd he M4x8
98 | Round head M3x6 8 8 Encoder ©40xH0.2-50
Guide post i
o7 | Suide post 70x36xH2.5 2 7 | Driving wheel 3M-15-8
96 | Lens holder 436x77xH15 1 6 o HTD 393-3M-8
; 95 Copper Column M3x42 8 5 | Countersunk M3x12
135 | Driven wheel 3M-728 1| 120 | Button Cover 210xH6 4 PP crew
134 | Angle locating 53x21xH3 1| 119 | Acrylic plate 57x28xH2.5 1 94 | Guide post 08xH66.5 4 4 | Stopplate 59x24xH1.5
Magnet indu- <215 .
133 | goiexadon Mdx6 1 118 ars! M3x6 10 | 9 CUTQE} hragiel 20%21.5%H10 2 3 e M3x8
132 Bearing 68067 1 117 | Display panel | 455.5x16.85xH82 1 92 flange ©@22xH20 2 2 Stop switch 22x14xH40
131 | Beating cover D62xH1.2 T 116 | Gearshatt O52xH18 1 91 | Reundhead M3x10 8 1| side cover A 126x21xH211
130 | Display PCB 205%52 1 115 | Roundhead M4x16 16 | fem Name Specs(mm) ay | flem Name Specs(mm)
129 Shim 42x26xH3 8 114 | Fan net cover 60x60x5 4
128 | Hole cover 42x26xH13 8 | 113 | Cooling fan 60x60%10 3
127 Lock Nut M3 16 112 Copper Column M4 Hexagon 18+6 12 . )
126 | RoundPead M3x6 3 | 111 | Radiator 438x123xH755 1 . Exploded View / Parts List
125 | Poyer supply 147.6x88xH19 1| 10 | fngdar 480x12xH18 2 B rl ht X I I L I
124 PSU 400W 12V+36V 1| 10g | Countersunk M3x8 10 CREATIVE
i Countersunk TECHNOLOGY
123 | Cooling fan 60x60%10 1| 108 M3x6 10 T —
122 | Salely rope 68x43.6xH16 1| 107 | Transparent 476x94xH3.0 1
121 ower 20X 455.5%190.54xH10 1 106 | Side plate 415.5x10.5xH128 2 G ety vy
lﬁfg‘ Name Specs(mm) Qty 'ﬁfg Name Specs(mm) Qty ey




